
Cubbies, Sparks, T&T: Night Theme: Trek & Journey:

Wed Sep 4, 2024 Orientation Night (Leaders only)

Wed Sep 11, 2024 First Regular AWANA Night Thu Sep 12, 2024 1

Wed Sep 18, 2024 BUB Thu Sep 19, 2024 2

Wed Sep 25, 2024 BUB Thu Sep 26, 2024 3

Wed Oct 2, 2024 BUB - Final Night Thu Oct 3, 2024 4

Wed Oct 9, 2024 Thu Oct 10, 2024 5

Wed Oct 16, 2024 Thu Oct 17, 2024 6

Wed Oct 23, 2024 Thu Oct 24, 2024 7

Wed Oct 30, 2024 Dress Like a Mess Thu Oct 31, 2024 8

Wed Nov 6, 2024 Store Night Thu Nov 7, 2024 9

Wed Nov 13, 2024 No Club (Remembrance Day) Thu Nov 14, 2024

Wed Nov 20, 2024 Thu Nov 21, 2024 10

Wed Nov 27, 2024 Thu Nov 28, 2024 11

Wed Dec 4, 2024 Thu Dec 5, 2024 12

Wed Dec 11, 2024 Thu Dec 12, 2024 13

Wed Dec 18, 2024 Bible Character Dress-up Night Thu Dec 19, 2024 14

Wed Dec 25, 2024 No Club - Christmas Break Thu Dec 26, 2024

Wed Jan 1, 2025 No Club - Christmas Break Thu Jan 2, 2025

Wed Jan 8, 2025 Thu Jan 9, 2025 15

Wed Jan 15, 2025 Thu Jan 16, 2025 16

Wed Jan 22, 2025 Thu Jan 23, 2025 17

Wed Jan 29, 2025 Injury Night Thu Jan 30, 2025 18

Wed Feb 5, 2025 Store Night Thu Feb 6, 2025 19

Wed Feb 12, 2025 Thu Feb 13, 2025 20

Wed Feb 19, 2025 Thu Feb 20, 2025 21

Wed Feb 26, 2025 Thu Feb 27, 2025 22

Wed Mar 5, 2025 Spots/ Stripes/ and Plaids Thu Mar 6, 2025 23

Wed Mar 12, 2025 Store Night Thu Mar 13, 2025 24

Wed Mar 19, 2025 No Club - Spring Break Week 1 Thu Mar 20, 2025

Wed Mar 26, 2025 No Club - Spring Break Week 2 Thu Mar 27, 2025

Wed Apr 2, 2025 Thu Apr 3, 2025 25

Wed Apr 9, 2025 Thu Apr 10, 2025 26

Wed Apr 16, 2025 Thu Apr 17, 2025 27

Wed Apr 23, 2025 Thu Apr 24, 2025 28

Wed Apr 30, 2025 Career Night Thu May 1, 2025 29

Wed May 7, 2025 Store Night/ Last Night Thu May 8, 2025 30

Wed May 14, 2025 Awards Ceremony
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